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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/20/2016

Showbill: 320 Class: PHBA 6000 Premiere Halter Stallions 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom McBeath, Michael Ochetto, Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Gary/Linda Gordon
Roanoke, TX2014

Fg Phenomenal Fella

PHBA - 90250

Buddy Laney

PHBA - 99372

1294

Sire: Mr Yella Fella Dam: Phenomenal Ms

2 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS2012

Arent I Pretty

PHBA - 88630

Wayne Halverson

PHBA - 60034

1018

Sire: Too Yella To Streak Dam: Endzone Dreamin

3 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS2015

Not Kiddin Me Mister

PHBA - 90644

Monte Horn

PHBA - 69329

1016

Sire: Not Kiddin Me Dam: Apretty Danny Mr

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1294
1018
1016

1294
1018
1016

3rd Judge: 

1294
1016
1018

4th Judge: 

1294
1018
1016

1
2
3

Tom 
McBeath

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson


